Fage i Stocking Holg Fami|ly~6@|singer Michele Sagetta

Pattern Name: Stocking Ho|3 Fami”9~66|singcr

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2012 Dona Ge|singcr Dcsigns ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
218w X 313%h Stitches
Sizc: 25 Count, 8-5/8w X 12-1/2hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
z 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4
DMC 157 Cornflower Plue-VY LT

«

¢ DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
4 DMC 161 Gragblue

38 DMC 169 Pewter-| T

d DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

H DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

X DMC »io Black

4 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK

c DMC 317 Pewter Gray

A DMC 318 Steel Gray-L. T

DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
DMC 353 Peach

DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 407 Desertfjancl—DK
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 Steel Grag~DK
DMC 415 Fear|6ra9
DMC 434 Prown-| T
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC ¢é32 Desert Sand-(L VY DK
DMC 646 Bcavchray~DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 743 Yellow-MD
DMC 744 Ye”ow~Falc
DMC 745 Yellow-| T Fale
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Fage 2 Stocking Holg Fami|13~66|singer

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

779
792
794
799
800
801
809
815
82%
840
842
869
898
902
919
920
921
922
930
954
958
945
950
951
975
976
977
3021
502%
5031
5078
3571
5743
3747
5756
3772
5773
3774
5776
3778
5779
5787

Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-] T
Delft BIUC~MD

Dcl]ct Blu&Falc

Coffee Brown-DK
Dehct B!uc
Gamet—MD

Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Hazclnut Brown~\/Y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Coppcr

Copper-L. T

Antiquc Blue-DKC
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-(JL DK
Tawny

Desert 5and~LT
Tawny LT

Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T
Brown Grray-VY DK
Brown Grag-L T
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Black Brown

Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY L T
Baby Boluc-UIL VY LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Dcscrt 5and~MD
Desert SancL\/Y LT
Malﬁogan3~LT
TerraCotta-] T
Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Brown Gray-DK
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Fage 3 Stocking Holg Fami|ly~6@|singer

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5799
5807
5827
5825
%8%0
%8%8
»8%9
5853
5854
%856
3860
%861

3862
5867
%864

Pewter Gorag VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Yellow-(]]_Fale
Fumpkin—Fale

Tcrra Cotta~MD

| avender Blue-DK
|_avender Blue-MD
Autumn Golcl-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Mahogany-CIL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
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Fage 4 Stocking Holg Fami|ly~6@|singer Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o022 125 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 157 i7 o0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 141 i59 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 638 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 300 346 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »oi 358 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 2697 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC »i2 5%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 317 812 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 318 i44 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 322 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 347 i o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 353 805 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC »56 934 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 i30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 402 1684 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 407 305 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 8%6 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 414 569 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 415 192 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 434 221 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 435 925 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 436 989 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 452 755 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 632 846 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 646 356 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
EDMC 447 452 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 266 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 743 i7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 744 76 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 745 454 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 779 2121 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 792 869 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 794 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 187 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Stocking Holg Fami|13~66|singer Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CIDMC 8oo 210 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC soi 702 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC so9 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3815 220 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3823 i35 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 840 17 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 842 745 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 869 360 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 898 576 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 902 258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 919 91 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 216 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 299 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 1.000
B DMC 9% 64 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 934 342 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 938 1561 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CIDMC 945 579 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 950 303 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 951 826 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 975 310 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 976 21 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 977 306 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3021 1260 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
O DMC 3023 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3031 i080 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3078 371 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 1656 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3743 i41 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3747 i41 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3756 6% O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3772 663 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3773 239 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3774 i+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 468 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3778 621 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3779 677 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 3787 1185 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 813 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3807 313 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3823 1264 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3825 1899 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Stocking Holg Fami|ly~6@|singer Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 38%0 330 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3833 476 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3839 181 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3853 46 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3854 264 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3856 881 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 684 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 492 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 881 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3863 274 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 551 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



